L23000555514

(Regi	uestor's Name)	
(ivequ	restors marrier	
(Addr		
(Addi	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone #	r)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Name)
(Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
·		
		1
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400419170364

1023 DEC 19 PH 12: 58

2596

÷.,

RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850) 656-4724 3558 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

12/19/2023

D	ate:	12/19/2023	_
	-	Acc#I20160000072	- w: DW
Name:	FL Equity N	Management, LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	15282453 -	- 1	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications
	Plain: COGS:		kcallahan@mdswlaw.com
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	s 155.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC	****	Management, LLC			
170 110174	- • · · <u> </u>	Nam	e of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The encle	osed Articles of	Organization and f	èe(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matter to th	ne following:	
	Katie Callal	an			
			Name	of Person	
	McAllister,	DeTar, Showalter &	& Walker LLC		
			Firm/	Company	
	100 N. Wes	Street			
	- ' '		A	Idress	
	Easton, MD	21601			
	l:aallahan/@u	dendam agas	City/State	and Zip Code	
	kcallahan@n		be used for futur	re annual report notificat	ion)
For further	rinformation co	ncerning this matte	r, please call:		
	Katie Callah	an	410 at (820-0251	
	Nan	ie of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amou	nt:		
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Certificate of St	atus Cer	/ 155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy lonal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. E	ng Address filing Section on of Corporations fox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:			
LF Equity Manageme (Must conta	ent, LLC ain the words "Limited	Liability Company, '	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ac	ldress of the principal o	flice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	ıl Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
288 South Drive Plantation Key, Fl. 3	3036		N. West Street on, MD 21601	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own etive Florida registration address of the registered	Registered Agent. You.) Lagent are:		al or
	C T Corporation Sys	tem Name		
	1200 South Pine Isla Florida street addres		ceptable)	
	Plantation	Florida	33324	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pram familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position C T Corporation By:	ointment as registere clating to the proper as registered agent of	d agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of m f plovided for in Chapter 605, i	capacity. I y duties, and I

Donna Peterson-Riggs, Asst. Secretary

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Auth	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manag	
MGR	MICHAEL A. GOWL, JR.
.,,,,,,,	100 NORTH WEST STREET
	EASTON, MD 21601
	<u> </u>
- -	
	
(Use attachment	f necessary)
ie date of filling.) <u>Sote:</u> If the date inserted	d, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ate on the Department of State's records. sions, if any.
	
REQUIRED SIG	SNATURE:
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
1	his document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State onstitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Michael A. Gowl, Jr.
	Michael A. Gowl, Jr. Typed or printed name of signee
61.25 00 AND	Filling Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

1.7